
COBB Won Lost Won Lost Won Lost Pct. GB Pts

Swampscott Gators 93 69 53 28 40 41 .574 0

Delaware Diamonds    89 73 47 34 42 39 .549 4 0

Buffalo Grizzlies 79 83 48 33 31 50 .488 14 0

Red Arrow Trolleys   76 86 50 31 26 55 .469 17 0

JOHNSON Won Lost Won Lost Won Lost Pct. GB Pts

Sunnyvale Mustard Tigers 113 49 55 26 58 23 .698 0

wc Kentucky Floods 109 53 54 27 55 26 .673 4 4

wc Las Vegas Playboys 99 63 53 28 46 35 .611 14 0

Cincy Brewers 58 104 34 47 24 57 .358 55 0

MATHEWSON Won Lost Won Lost Won Lost Pct. GB Pts

Minnesota Fighting Pike 79 83 43 38 36 45 .488 0

Lancaster Red Roses 74 88 38 43 36 45 .457 5 1

Iowa Field of Dreams 72 90 41 40 31 50 .444 7 0

Punxsutawney Phils 44 118 31 50 13 68 .272 35 0

RUTH Won Lost Won Lost Won Lost Pct. GB Pts

Lincolnshire Lugnuts 105 57 58 23 47 34 .648 0

Toronto Tornadoes   80 82 45 36 35 46 .494 25 1

Chicago 66ers 75 87 39 42 36 45 .463 30 0

Caribbean Kings 64 98 29 52 35 46 .395 41 0

WAGNER Won Lost Won Lost Won Lost Pct. GB Pts

Montana Lumber   84 78 40 41 44 37 .519 0

Washington Sentinels 79 83 39 42 40 41 .488 5 0

Arizona Pelts    75 87 38 43 37 44 .463 9 1

Oregon Cadavers 73 89 40 41 33 48 .451 11 2

wc Wild Card Team 1620 1620 875 745 745 875
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2022 DRAFT ORDER Won Lost
Penalty 
Points W+PP

1 Punxsutawney Phils 44 118 44

2 Cincy Brewers 58 104 58

3 Caribbean Kings 64 98 64

4 Iowa Field of Dreams 72 90 72

5 Oregon Cadavers 73 89 2 75

6 Lancaster Red Roses 74 88 1 75

7 Chicago 66ers 75 87 75

8 Arizona Pelts    75 87 1 76

9 Red Arrow Trolleys   76 86 76

10 Buffalo Grizzlies 79 83 79

11 Washington Sentinels 79 83 79

12 Toronto Tornadoes   80 82 1 81

13 Delaware Diamonds    89 73 89

14 Minnesota Fighting Pike 79 83 79

15 Montana Lumber   84 78 84

16 Las Vegas Playboys 99 63 99

17 Lincolnshire Lugnuts 105 57 105

18 Sunnyvale Mustard Tigers 113 49 113

19 Swampscott Gators 93 69 93

20 Kentucky Floods 109 53 4 113

Notes/Tiebreaker

Lowest Regular Season Percentage

Second Lowest Reg Season Pct

Highest Regular Season Percentage

Lower Regular Season Percentage

Higher Regular Season Percentage

Head-to-Head Record vs WS:  5 wins

Head-to-Head Record vs BG:  3 wins

2021 World Series Champion

Lost in 1st Round to Kentucky, 4-2

Lost in 1st Round to Lincolnshire, 4-1

Lost in 1st Round to Swampscott, 4-1

Lost in 2nd Round to Kentucky, 4-3

Lost in 2nd Round to Swampscott, 4-0

Lost in World Series to Kentucky, 4-3


